
From: Mendez, Zacharias
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Diridon Outreach - check in with community partners
Date: Monday, August 31, 2020 11:36:42 AM

FYI - AB900 Records

ZACHARIAS MENDEZ | Parks Planner
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services 
City
Hall | Tel:
408.793.4171
200
East Santa Clara Street, San
José, CA 95113
Building Community Through Fun
sanjoseca.gov/prns    |  www.vivcallesj.org 

 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, August 27, 2020 2:32 PM
To: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Rivas, Vanessa <Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>;
dianab <diana@raimiassociates.com>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; milan.balinton@sjaacsa.org <milan.balinton@sjaacsa.org>;
alex@catalyzesv.org <alex@CatalyzeSV.org>; Adina Levin <adina.levin@friendsofcaltrain.com>; Mimi
Hernandez <contactmimihernandez@gmail.com>; BrendanR@sanjosejazz.org
<BrendanR@sanjosejazz.org>; Ana Vargas Lau <avargas@somosmayfair.org>; Julia McCray-
Goldsmith
<julia@trinitysj.org>; steve sos <sjgreeneyes@hotmail.com>; Matt Gustafson
<matthew.gustafson@gmail.com>; aldeivnian@gmail.com <aldeivnian@gmail.com>;
maggielechuong@gmail.com <maggielechuong@gmail.com>; James Rojas
<jamesr@sanjosejazz.org>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon Outreach - check in with community partners
 
Hi all,
 
I’m looking forward to chatting with you this afternoon. Here is the agenda:
 

1. Welcome
Introductions
Status of Grant funds
Meeting Objectives

2. Staff updates
3. Discussion

Event planning and coordination
Fall outreach topics and desired feedback

mailto:Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/prns
http://www.vivacallesj.org/


4. Wrap up: next steps
 
Also, here is a summary of where we left off last meeting, with respect to potential events for this
fall:

Cafecitos (SOMOS)
Virtual discussion (Trinity)

Social media campaign
Virtual workshops (Catalyze SV)

Vietnamese (with VAR)
Artists (with SJ Jazz)

Incorporate into webinars (LatinX by Prosperity Labs)
Incorporate into fall programming and coordinate with DTP (Friends of Caltrain)
AACSA?

 
Follow-up meetings to be scheduled:

Adina and DOT
Mimi and Vic

 
Thanks!
Lori
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Wednesday, August 5, 2020 3:27 PM
To: Severino, Lori; Jose Ruano (Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov); Rivas, Vanessa; Diana Benitez; Dave
Javid; Mendez, Zacharias; milan.balinton@sjaacsa.org; alex@catalyzesv.org; Adina Levin; Mimi
Hernandez; BrendanR@sanjosejazz.org; Ana Vargas Lau; Julia McCray-Goldsmith;
steve sos; Matt
Gustafson; aldeivnian@gmail.com; maggielechuong@gmail.com; James Rojas; Sanderfer, Larissa;
Eidlin, Eric
Subject: Diridon Outreach - check in with community partners
When: Thursday, August 27, 2020 3:30 PM-4:45 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: zoom
 
Tentative Agenda:

1. Welcome, introductions
2. Update from staff on outreach and engagement game plan
3. Check-in with partners: How is event planning going? Any help needed?
4. Review and discuss:

a. Outreach for City’s September meetings
b. Any draft materials (such as flyer to advertise meetings)

5. Wrap up: next steps
 
Zoom info:

https://zoom.us/j/7743852409
1-669-900-6833 (or find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/akVULhT0O)

https://zoom.us/j/7743852409
https://zoom.us/u/akVULhT0O


Meeting ID: 774 385 2409
 


